Filename: PMP20721_REVA_BOM.xls
Variant: 001
Generated: 1/17/2017 3:47:11 PM
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
C1 1 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1uF, 16V, +/-10%, X7R, 0402 0402 GRM155R71C104KA88
D
MuRata
C2, C3, C4,
C5, C6
5 100uF CAP, CERM, 100uF, 6.3V, +/-20%, X5R, 1206 1206 GRM31CR60J107ME39
L
MuRata
C8, C11,
C17
3 1uF CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0402 0402 GRM155R61E105KA12
D
MuRata
C13, C14,
C18
3 10uF CAP, CERM, 10uF, 25V, +/-10%, X7R, 1206 1206 GRM31CR71E106KA12
L
MuRata
C15 1 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0402 0402 GRM155R61E104KA87
D
MuRata
C16 1 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 6.3 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 0402 GRM155R70J104KA01
D
MuRata
J1, J2 2 Terminal Block, 3.5 mm, 2x1, Tin, TH Terminal Block, 3.5
mm, 2x1, TH
39357-0002 Molex
L1 1 1uH Inductor, Shielded, Powdered Iron, 1 µH, 14.8 A, 6.49
ohm, SMD
8.18x8.18mm IHLP3232CZER1R0M11 Vishay-Dale
R1, R5, R9 3 100k RES, 100k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402100KFKED Vishay-Dale
R2 1 49.9 RES, 49.9 ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040249R9FKED Vishay-Dale
R3 1 46.4k RES, 46.4 k, 0.1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 RT0603BRD0746K4L Yageo America
R4 1 23.2k RES, 23.2 k, 0.1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 RT0603BRD0723K2L Yageo America
R6 1 200k RES, 200k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402200KFKED Vishay-Dale
R7 1 150k RES, 150k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402150KFKED Vishay-Dale
R8 1 249k RES, 249 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402249KFKED Vishay-Dale
R11 1 47.5k RES, 47.5 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402 CRCW040247K5FKED Vishay-Dale
R12 1 0 RES, 0 ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04020000Z0ED Vishay-Dale
U1 1 High Performance, 8-A Single Synchronous Step-Down
Converter, RVE0028A (VQFN-CLIP-28)
RVE0028A TPS53513RVER Texas Instruments TPS53513RVET Texas Instruments
C7 0 100uF CAP, CERM, 100uF, 6.3V, +/-20%, X5R, 1206 1206 GRM31CR60J107ME39
L
MuRata
C9, C10 0 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1uF, 16V, +/-5%, X7R, 0603 0603 0603YC104JAT2A AVX
C12 0 470pF CAP, CERM, 470pF, 25V, +/-5%, C0G/NP0, 0402 0402 GRM1555C1E471JA01
D
MuRata
R10 0 1.0 RES, 1.0, 5%, 0.25 W, 0805 0805 CRM0805-JW-1R0ELF Bourns
R13 0 0 RES, 0 ohm, 5%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW06030000Z0EA Vishay-Dale
Notes:
Unless otherwise noted in the Alternate PartNumber and/or Alternate Manufacturer columns, all parts may be substituted with equivalents.
IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR TI DESIGN INFORMATION AND RESOURCES
Texas Instruments Incorporated (‘TI”) technical, application or other design advice, services or information, including, but not limited to,